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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)

9.30
9.32
10. 0
ers
10.20
12. 0
1.15
1.30
2. 0
2.30

Current Ceiling PricesWith a Smile and a SongDevotions: Adjutant Chatin-
For My Lady: "The Lady"Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Broadcast to SchoolsFrom Our LibraryClassical Music, featuringfamous Sonata Works: Sonata in

C Minor for Violin (Geminiani)3.30 In varied mood3.45 Music While You Work4.30-5.0 Children’s session with"Swiss Family Robinson"6. 0 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.15 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:The Studio Orchestra conductedby Harold Baxter,""A Midsummer Night’s Dream"Overture (Mendelssohn)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 The Studio Orchestra,"The Gods go a-begging" (Han-del-Beecham)8.20 Studio Recital by Ada Lynn(soprano),Two Recitatives and Arias from"Judas Maccabeus" (Handel)8.32 Lili Kraus (piano),Ten Variations in G Major (Mo-zart)
8.44 Robert Radford (bass)"I'm a Roamer" (Mendelssohn) —8.48 The Studio Orchestra,Nocturne, Scherzo (Mendelssohn). OQ Newsreel and War Review9.25 Symphony Orchestra (solo-ist: M. Viard),
Rhapsody for Orchestra and Sax-ophone (Debussy)9.33 Andre Gaudin (baritone),"Sad Song" (Dupare), "Seren-ade to Ninon" (Delibes)9.39 Conservatoire Orchestra,"Iberia" Suite (Debussy)10. 0 Music, Mirth ana Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN? > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music8.0 Variety Show8. 0 Songs of the Islands9.15 Operetta and Musica)Comedy
9.45 Salon Music10. 0 Light Recitals10.30 Close down

1Z2[M) AUSKCAN |240 m
6. 0 p.m. Piano and Organ Sel-ections
6.20 Light Popular Items7.0. Orchestral and Instrumen-tal Selections8.0 Light Concert9. @ Modern Dance Music10.0 Close down

O/ 570 ke. 526m.
(if Parliament is broadcast 2YCwill transmit this programme). 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews :

6.15 Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Sandy Mc-Pherson (organist)9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.26 A.C.E. Talk: "The SleepingArea in the House"
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Pia-nists: Sergei Rachmaninof (Rus-
sia)712.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and

_
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Classical Hour, featuringMusic by Brahms: Major Work:Piano Trio in C’Minor, Op. 101

--
3.0 Play of the Week
3.28 to 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Kingsmen"
4.15 Allen Roth and His Sym-
phony Melody
4.30 5.0 Children’s session:"The Swiss Family Robinson"and "Children of "the NewForest"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:In Quiet Mood
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States80 Raymond Wentworth
(bass),"The Sword of Ferrara". (Bul-lard), "The Bells of San Marie"

‘ (Ireland), "King Charles"(White) (A Studio Recital)8.28 "Big Ben’: The Story ofthe world’s most famous clock
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 Petone Salvation ArmyBand, Conductor: H. J. Dutton
March’ "Herald of Praise" (Dic-Kens), "A Cheering Outlook"(Audiore), Maori Melodies (arr.
Cresswell), Cornet Trio "Cheer
Up" (Catelinet), Hymn Study"Weber" (arr. Catelinet), Sol-diers’ Chorus (‘Faust’) (arr.
Hawkes)10.10 Rhythm on Record: TheWeek’s New Releases comperedby "Turntable"11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[eave WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Dance Music
5 Songs for Sale6.45 Accordiana
7.16 Voices in Harmony8. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies8.15 Silvester and Bradley8.30 Revels in Rhythm8.45 Rhythmic Vocalists9.0 SONATA HOUR:
Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas:
Edwin Fischer (piano), Sonata
No. -8 ine C Minor. On. 1423
(**Pathetique"’)
9.18-10.0 Music by Brahms:Alexander Kipnis (bass), "The
May. Night," ‘The Unavailing
Serenade"
9.24 Adolf Busch (violin) andRudolf Serkin (piano), Sonatain G Major, Op. 78Walter Gieseking (piano), Three
Intermezzi, in A Flat Major, Op.
76, No. 3; in B Flat Major, Op.
76; No. 4; in E Flat Major, Op.
10. 0° At Close of Day10.30 Close down

(BYo sang
7. O p.m. Comedyland
7.30 Ye Olde-time Music Halt
7.43 With a Smile and a Song8.25 ‘krazy Kapers"
8. 2 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "This Man Is Dangerous"9.45 Tempo di Valse
10. 0 Close downV7[E} NEW. PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
8.0 p.m. concert Programme915 ‘Dad and Dave" . ‘

9.30 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

revs
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Musie 12.15 | and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 For the Children: Aunt
Wendy6.0 "Vanity Fair"?
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station Announcements
"Greyburn of the Salween"
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Dance session by BobbyByrne and His Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "At the Cafe Continental"
(BBC programme)
9.51 "Further Adventures" of
Gus Gray" :

10. 0 "Close down

NAN MP,920 ke. 327 m.
7.0 p.m. "Bluey"
7.25 Miscellaneous Light Music|
8. 0 Sketches: Clapham andbwyer, ."‘Tennis’; Arthur Ris-
coe, "Follow the White Line";Tommy Handley, ‘Hints onBlowouts for Blackouts"
8.13 Horace Heidt’s Musical
knights
8.16 "Bandstand"
8.45 Light Classica] Interlude:
Minneapolis Symphony Orehes-
tra, "Chine Drum’ (Kreisler)
8.49 Bidu Sayao (soprano),"Colombetta"’
8.52 Oscar Levant (piano),Etudes Nos. 1 and 2 (Jelobin-
sky)
8.55 Stokowski and Philadelphia
Orchestra, Rhumba (McDonald)9.1 Grand Opera Excerpts:
Constant. Lambert and London
Philharmonic Orchestra,"Le RoiBa Vit" Puure (veilpes)9,10 Jeannette McDonald (so-
prano), "Ever Since the Day"
(Charpentier) ; Nelson Eddy
(baritone), "Toreador Song"(Bizet)
9.19 Grand Symphony Orchestra,"Romeo and Juliet" Selections
(Gounod)
9.25 Joan Hammond (soprano),Recit. "In What Abysses," Aria"Cruel One, Thou Hast BetrayedMe" (Mozart) ~
9.33 Beniamino "Gigli (tenor),"To My Beloved’ (Mozart),"O Del Mio Duice Ardor" (Gluck)
9.42 Orchestra Mascotte
9.48 Romance and Melody
10. 0 Close down

2725) GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
7. O p.m. After Dinner Music
7.20 Hawaiian Harmony7.35 Jeanette MacDonald and
Nelson Eddy
7.50 Ambrose and His Orches-
tra *8.0 Concert Programme
8.30 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour (BBC production)9. 2 Popular Duettists
9.15 With a Smile and a Song:
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 kc. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work

10.10 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Jane Fromsn
(U.S.A.)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light. Music
12.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.0., LONDON NEWS)
12.30 Mayor’s Community Sing(from the Civic Theatre)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
‘2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Help for the Home Cook
2.45 Rhythm Parade3.0 Classical Hour:
"Aurora’s Wedding" Ballet Musie(Tchaikovski), London Philhar-monic Orchestra
4.0 Variety programme
4.30-5.0 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Sunlight League Talk:"Mental Health Problems. of the
Child," by Dr. H. E. Field
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:From the Studio: Mar JorieRowley (mezzo-soprano),"Early in the Morning" (Phil-lips), ‘Poet’s Life" (Elgar),"The Skaters" Waltz Song(Waldteufel)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 From the Studio: "TheViolin Sonatas’’:
Talks on how Socfal History hasshaped them, Illustrated by Mau-rice Clare, with Frederick Pageat the piano
8.30 Choir of the Strasbourg
Cathedral, ‘"‘Adieu des Bergers"(Berlioz)
8.35 Organ Recital by Dr. J. C.
Bradshaw, Music by Bach:
Passacaglia in C Minor, SongTune from "The Peasant Can-
tata,"? Siciliano from the Second
Sonata for Flute and Clavier,
Fugue a la gigue in G Major(from the Civic Theatre)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 ‘Handel and his Music
10. 0 ‘The Masters in LighterMood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE NnOWN

3YL 0263TSTCH5RCHkC; 250M
6. 0 p.m. Concert Time with
Modern Composers, featuring"The Triumph of Neptune" Bal-let Suite (Berners) and "Cauca-sian Sketches" (Ippolitov-Ivanov)
7. 0 Light Listening
7.30 "The Moonstone"8.0 Strike Up the Band
8.25 ‘The Stage Presents" (BBC
programme)
9. 1 Highlights from " The
Queen of Sheba" and ‘Romeo
and Juliet" (Gounod)
9.30 ‘The Feathered Serpent"
9.43 "Mark ‘Twain,’ Portraitfor Orchestra by Jerome Kern
10. 0 Let’s Have a Laugh
10.30 Close down

[Sry sREYMouTH
7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses~
sion (see page 28)
9.30 A.C.E, Talk: "Some Ideasfor Saving Sugar’
10. 0 Devotional Service
12.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

—

1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings4.43-5.0 ‘Tales by Uncle Remus"
6. O Sports Results
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 English County Songs
Bt Slim Bryant and his Wildats

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 The Hillingdon Orchestra,"Caledonia"
8. 6 Travellers’ Tales: "Maroon-
ed on Elephant Island’ (BBC
programme)
8.35 A Little Bit of Everything
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Bounce and Jive
9.35 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor
10. 0 Close down

WV/
DUNEDINa 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. Talk: "The Test of
a Good House Plan"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousOrchestras: Brussels Royal Con-
servatoire Orchestra (Belgium)
12. 0 Dunedin Community Singat the Strand Theatre
(12.15 and 1.145 pm. LON-DON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ Interlude
3.15 New Recordings3.30 Classical Hour:
Tone Poem: "Beau Danube" «J.
Strauss)
4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
"Search. for the Golden Boom-
erang"’
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS) :

7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Starlight," featuring RaymondNewall (baritone) (BBC prog.)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 Erhard Bauschke and his
Orchestra,
"Bella Pepita" (Winkler)
8. 3 Tommy Handley’s Half-Hour8.32 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Elly Ney Trio, ‘

Andante from Trio in B Fla
Major, Op. 99 (Schubert)
9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams, a Reader’s Anthology:
"Some Famous Descriptions’’
9.56 Leopold Stokowski and
Philadelphia Symphony Orches-
tra, Prelude in E Flat Minor
(Bach)
10. 0 "Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and his Music, featuring
Kathleet) Maharey
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 "Spotlight," featuring
Stephane Grappelly (violin) and
Robin Richmond (Hammond
Organ)11,0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aN/ DUNEDIN; (140 ke, 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music8.0 For the Connoisseur
‘9. O Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

[aye ema
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 kLuneh Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools4.45-5.0 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"

UREN SS
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS :7.40 am., 12.25 and 9.1

pP.m.; 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
pP.m.: 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p-m.; 2¥YD at 10 p.m. only).


